
1. SSV Großenhausen 1925 e.V. 1 867
Kreß, Lukas 286
Harbach, Thomas 293
Kolb, Michael 288

2. SV Hüttenthal 866
Fischer, Lukas 289
Koenders, David 279
Röller, Alexander 298

3. SV Ernsthausen 859
Cronau, Florian 276
Zissel, Jan 291
Zissel, Robin 292

4. SV Petersberg 857
Knoth, Sebastian 275
Döllinger, Michael 293
Knoth, Daniel 289

5. SV Rai-Breitenbach 856
Hofmann, Patrick 292
Storch, Mathias 283
Theissen, Sven 281

6. SGem 1963 Münster 854
Grobbauer, Daniel 286
Risch, Peer 288
Weitzel, Thomas 280

7. SSV Baunatal 853
Horn, Meik 286
Reiting, Marvin 286
Frank,  Oliver 281

8. SV Stärklos 853
Appel, Pascal 280
Bolender, Jonas 284
Sippel, Mark-Andree 289

9. SG Oberaula I 851
Braun, Markus 282
Eigenbrod, Stefan 287
Stähling, Torsten 282

10. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 846
Bös, Richard 283
Grein, Eike 282
Tschöpe, Daniel 281

11. SSV Lauterbach 836
Alles, Kevin 278
Jordan, Andre 275
Krätschmer, Alexander 283

12. SPSV Braunshardt 830
Feigk, Michael 287
Gernand, Sven 268
Schneider, Florian 275

13. SV 1923 Stärklos 568
Meeßen, Daniel 0
Sippel, Alexander 285
Sippel, Oliver 283
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14. SV Diana Ober Roden 566
Gruber, Joachim 284
Wilke, Kai 0
Rössner, Jens 282

15. HSG Büttelborn 553
Behlau, Sven 274
Iacovacci, Christian 0
Wedde, Maximilian 279

Einzelwertung

1. Röller, Alexander SV Hüttenthal 298
2. Harbach, Thomas SSV Großenhausen 1925 e.V. 1 293
3. Döllinger, Michael SV Petersberg 293
4. Hofmann, Patrick SV Rai-Breitenbach 292
4. Zissel, Robin SV Ernsthausen 292
6. Zissel, Jan SV Ernsthausen 291
7. Fischer, Lukas SV Hüttenthal 289
8. Knoth, Daniel SV Petersberg 289
9. Sippel, Mark-Andree SV Stärklos 289

10. Risch, Peer SGem 1963 Münster 288
11. Kolb, Michael SSV Großenhausen 1925 e.V. 1 288
12. Feigk, Michael SPSV Braunshardt 287
13. Eigenbrod, Stefan SG Oberaula I 287
14. Reiting, Marvin SSV Baunatal 286
15. Horn, Meik SSV Baunatal 286
16. Kreß, Lukas SSV Großenhausen 1925 e.V. 1 286
17. Geissner, Michael SV Bullau 286
18. Grobbauer, Daniel SGem 1963 Münster 286
19. Christ, Michael SV 1900 Eschbach 285
20. Sippel, Alexander SV 1923 Stärklos 285
21. Gruber, Joachim SV Diana Ober Roden 284
22. Münch, Thoralt SV 1935 Kriftel 284
23. Bolender, Jonas SV Stärklos 284
24. Schwarz, Constantin SV Altenstadt 284
25. Anders, Jens SV Diana Grünberg 283
26. Storch, Mathias SV Rai-Breitenbach 283
27. Bös, Richard SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 283
28. Sippel, Oliver SV 1923 Stärklos 283
29. Krätschmer, Alexander SSV Lauterbach 283
30. Braun, Markus SG Oberaula I 282
31. Grein, Eike SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 282
32. Stähling, Torsten SG Oberaula I 282
33. Rössner, Jens SV Diana Ober Roden 282
34. Tschöpe, Daniel SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 281
35. Frank,  Oliver SSV Baunatal 281
36. Theissen, Sven SV Rai-Breitenbach 281
37. Weitzel, Thomas SGem 1963 Münster 280
38. Appel, Pascal SV Stärklos 280
39. Wedde, Maximilian HSG Büttelborn 279
40. Koenders, David SV Hüttenthal 279
41. Schöfend, Felix KKSV Lich 279
42. Gennrich, Michael SV Diana Bergen Enkheim 278
43. Bläß, Raimund SSV 1953 Viernheim 278
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44. Alles, Kevin SSV Lauterbach 278
45. Röller, Dirk SV Diana 1963 Aumenau 277
46. Cronau, Florian SV Ernsthausen 276
47. Passet, Christian SV Tell Haßloch 275
48. Jordan, Andre SSV Lauterbach 275
49. Schneider, Florian SPSV Braunshardt 275
50. Knoth, Sebastian SV Petersberg 275
51. Behlau, Sven HSG Büttelborn 274
52. Godzieba, Tom SV 1967 Sulzbach 271
53. Rang, Christopher SGes Langen 1863 269
54. Gernand, Sven SPSV Braunshardt 268
na. Hofmann, Lukas SV Freienseen 0
na. Iacovacci, Christian HSG Büttelborn 0
na. Keller, Timo SC Klein-Altenstädten 0
na. Meeßen, Daniel SV 1923 Stärklos 0
na. Neubauer, Alexander SGes Langen 1863 0
na. Wilke, Kai SV Diana Ober Roden 0
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